
 

Ds 12/6/2018 

 

FRED C. BEYER HIGH SCHOOL 

Athletics 

Boys’ Soccer 2018-19 

 

 

Head Coach: Mike Richards  

Principal:  Dan Park  

Athletic Director:  Doug Severe (209) 492-6439 

BHS Fax:  (209) 574-1648 

Athletic Director’s Office Hours:  11:30 – 1:00 p.m. 

http://beyer.monet.k12.ca.us 

 

 

Day Date Opponent Location Time                 

 

Tue. 11/13/18 Modesto Scrim Beyer 3:30 

Wed  11/14/18  Golden Valley  Beyer- Scrim  3:30 

Fri/Sat  11/16-17/18  Gregori Tourney  Gregori  TBA 

Tues 11/20/18  Oakdale  Oakdale  3:30 

Tues 11/27/18  Ripon  Ripon  3:30 

Wed.  11/28/18  Gregori  Beyer  3:30 

Fri-Sat 11/30-12/1/18  Pitman Tourney 

V & JV  

Pitman TBA 

Thur. 12/6/18  Enochs Enochs  3;30 

Fri - Sat 12/7 – 8/18 Gregori JV Tour Gregori TBA 

Wed  12/12/18 Los Banos  Los Banos  4:00 

Fri 12/14/18  Ceres JV Beyer  3:00 

Fri. 12/14/18 Ceres Var. Mary Grog. 3:00 

Wed 12/19/18 Lathrop  Lathrop 4:00 

Fri 12/21/18 Mt.  House JV  Beyer  3:00 

Fri. 12/21/18 Mt House Var. Mary Grog. 3:00 

Wed  1/9/19  Davis  Davis  3:00 

Fri   1/11/19  Pacheco  Pacheco  4:00 

Wed  1/16/19 Johansen JV Beyer  3:00 

Wed. 1/16/19 Johansen Var. Mary Grog. 3:00 

Fri  1/18/19  Los Banos JV  Beyer  3:00 

Fri. 1/18/19 Los Banos Var. Mary Grog. 3:00 

Wed  1/23/19 Ceres Ceres  4:00 

Fri  1/25/19 Lathrop JV  Beyer  3:00 

Fri. 1/25/19 Lathrop Var. Mary Grog. 3:00 

Wed 1/30/19 Mt. House  Mt.  House  4:00 

Fri  2/1/19  Davis JV Beyer  3:00 

Fri. 2/1/19 Davis Var. Mary Grog. 3:00 

Mon  2/4/19 Pacheco JV Beyer  3:00 

Mon. 2/4/19 Pacheco Var. Mary Grog. 3:00 

Wed  2/6/19  Johansen  Johansen  3:00 

Thursday  2/7/19  WAC Playoff 

game if Necessary  

TBA TBA 

Mon  2/11/19 CIF Playoffs  TBA TBA 
 


